
AKA N1/2 OF LOT 24 JR DICKS
TRACT UNREC:N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF
NE1/4 OF SE1/4. 

CARRAWAY PEARL Y/CARRAWAY LEON L
106 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-5S-16-03738-025

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

11/18/2019 BC 5.06 50,600 0 0 50,600

STANDARD
3

51,216
16,056
50,600

117,872
40,379
77,493

HX HB 51,411
26,082

117,872
0

117,872

0928/2168 5/04/2001 WD Q I 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONSECO FINANCE SERVI

PEARL & LEON CARRAW

0920/1881 2/07/2001 CT Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CONSECO FINANCE SER

2026
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12510 M H 125 05/12/1997

11256 M H 125 06/10/1996

2002HX Base Yr

106 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,810 117.9000 70.74 128,039 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 42,784

UOP 105 25 26 736

UOP 144 25 36 1,019

UOP 175 25 44 1,245

UOP 192 25 48 1,358

UST 320 45 144 4,075

2,448 1,810 51,216

BAS= W24 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 UST= N16 W20 S16 E20$
W20S27 UOP= S7 E25 N7 W25$ E25 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E16
UOP= S7 E15 N7 W15$ E15 N27$.

BAS

241220

27

25 16 15

27

UOP 12

12

12

12

UST 16

20

16

20

UOP7

25

7

25

UOP12

16

12

16

UOP7

15

7

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1996 1996 3 70 882

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1996 1996 3 50 450

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 22 264.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 0 0 3 70 1,386

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 22 22 484.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1996 1996 3 70 1,694

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 34 748.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,244

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800
16,056

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,600


